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College of Health, Education & Social Transformation 
New Mexico State University  
PO Box 30001,  MSC 3WSP 
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Tel: 575-646-3448 
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 Fall 2023 Office hours 

 
Dr. Ortiz  Mondays 10 – 11 a.m. and by appointment 

Science Hall room 287 or 292D 
   Please email: dgortiz@nmsu.edu 
 
Dr. Arnett  Thursdays 1 -3 p.m. Science Hall 286D and by appointment,  

Virtual and In-person, please see syllabi for details 
Please email: sarnett@nmsu.edu  

 
Teaching Assistant Zach Booth: Fridays 12 – 2p.m. Science Hall 292C 
zachboo@nmsu.edu  
 
Teaching Assistant Martha Robles Chavez: Sundays 9 – 11 a.m. 
marthac1@nmsu.edu, please email for details 
 

 
Dr. Bermudez Tapia Wednesdays 1 - 3 p.m. Science Hall 286E and by appointment 
   Please email: berthabt@nmsu.edu  

 
Teaching Assistant: Marina Pina: marinap@nmsu.edu, appointment only  

 
Holly Gregg  Please Canvas email hgregg@nmsu.edu to set up an appointment  
 
Dr. Harper  Wednesdays 11 a.m. – 1 p.m. and by appointment 

Please email drharper@nmsu.edu  
 

Teaching Assistant: Kim Sadlier: Monday 11 a.m. – 1 p.m.  
& 3:30 – 5:30 p.m. Science Hall 292C  

 
Chris King  Thursdays 2 -3:30 p.m. and by appointment by Zoom 
   Please see syllabi for details and email: cnking@nmsu.edu  
 
Dr. LoConto  Monday & Wednesday 3 – 4 p.m. Science Hall 289B and by appointment  

Please email: dloconto@nmsu.edu  
 
Dr. Moore-Collins Sociology 1110G  Tuesday & Thursdays 1 – 2 p.m. by Canvas 

Sociology 3240  Tuesday & Thursdays Canvas Zoom: 10 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
Sociology 3245V  Monday & Wednesday 1 – 2 p.m. by Canvas Zoom  
Sociology 4240G  Monday & Wednesday 10 a.m. – 12 p.m. by Canvas Zoom 
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    Please email:   gmoore@nmsu.edu by Canvas email for details  

 
Dr. Pelak  Fridays 11 a.m. – 1 p.m. Garcia Annex, 237A 

Wednesdays 12:30 – 2 p.m., Science Hall 286A 
And by appointment, please email cpelak@nmsu.edu or call 575.646.4494 

 
Dr. Rice  Tuesdays & Thursdays 1:30 - 3:30 p.m. Science Hall 292B or by appointment,  
   Please email: jcrice@nmsu.edu 
 
Risa Garelick  Friday mornings by appointment. Please email garelick@nmsu.edu  
 
Dr. Steinkopf  By appointment, please email through Canvas: juliestk@nmsu.edu 
 
Dr. Taylor Thursdays 10 a.m. – 12 p.m. Science Hall 292B and by appointment,  

Please email mtaylor2@nmsu.edu  
 
Travis Weisse  By appointment, please email: taweisse@nmsu.edu 
   Will be done by Zoom, please request ID 
 
Dr. Way  Monday 5 – 6 p.m., Thursday’s 2 – 3 p.m.  

Please see syllabi for details 
 
   Yvette Navarro: Wednesday 11 a.m. – 1 p.m.  

Please see syllabi for details 
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